
15 Zucker Herbert   SKH Wien 66

8 Schönauer Franz   SKH Wien 83 81
9 Hinterdorfer Nikolaus   Bad Zell 77 65 49

11 Kanzler Peter   SKH Wien 75
12 Wimmer Harald   SKH Wien 68
13 Schickermüller Michael   Bad Zell 53

35.Internationales Herbstschießen Oberschlierbach 
28.8-30.8.2009

Freies-Gewehr
1 Schickermüller Michael   Bad Zell 100 99
2 Handl Andreas   99 96 96
3 Heubl Christian   SPS Simbach Zell 98 98
4 Prinz Franz   S.G.Scheibbs 98 93
5 Platzgummer Kurt   Goldrain 97 93 89
6 Schickermüller Franz   Bad Zell 96 93 89
7 Potzmader Wilhelm   S.G.Scheibbs 94 94 92 89
8 Hinterdorfer Nikolaus   Bad Zell 94 92 89
9 Karl Bachner   Bad Zell 93 93

10 Teufel Gerhard   S.G.Scheibbs 93 92 90
11 Pfaffinger Alois   SPS Simbach Zell 93 92
12 Högl Andreas   Union Hochburg Ach 91
13 Poths Wilhelm   EMMSC 85 80 46
14 Schickermüller Verena   Bad Zell 83 81 78

Dienst-Gewehr
1 Prinz Franz   S.G.Scheibbs 96 93
2 Schickermüller Franz   Bad Zell 93 91 89 87
3 Teufel Gerhard   S.G.Scheibbs 93 91 89
4 Brem Ernst   SPS Simbach Zell 90 88
5 Högl Andreas   Union Hochburg Ach 90
6 Karl Bachner   Bad Zell 87 85
7 Zucker Herbert   SKH Wien 83 82

Stein.-Gewehr
1 Heubl Christian   SPS Simbach Zell 97 95 94 93 93
2 Högl Andreas   Union Hochburg Ach 96
3 Oberroiter Josef   1.oövssc 92 85
4 Pfaffinger Alois   SPS Simbach Zell 91 90
5 Salzbrenner Heribert   EMMSC 91 76 74 66
6 Staller Josef   VL Gilgenberg 90
7 Handl Andreas   88 87
8 Staller Margit   VL Gilgenberg 88
9 Schönauer Franz   SKH Wien 82 57

10 Müller Roland   EMMSC 75 59



4 Kaltenbach Alex   SC Offenhausen 91
5 Obert Stefan   1.oövssc 89
6 Lehner Karl   S.G.Scheibbs 86
7 Kanzler Peter   SKH Wien 84 80
8 Schwarzgruber Alois   SC Offenhausen 84
9 Schöpf Wilfried   IHG 81 77

35.Internationales Herbstschießen Oberschlierbach
28.8.-30.8.2009

Revolver
1 Lehner Karl   S.G.Scheibbs 97 90
2 Staller Josef   VL Gilgenberg 97
3 Müller Roland   EMMSC 94 89 84
4 Brem Ernst   SPS Simbach Zell 93 90
5 Böck Siegfried   IHG 93 85
6 Obert Stefan   1.oövssc 91 86
7 Plattner Leopold   1.oövssc 91
8 Stiglmayr Hans Peter   SC Offenhausen 91
9 Kanzler Peter   SKH Wien 90 86

10 Kaltenbach Alex   SC Offenhausen 90
11 Berger Georg   VL Gilgenberg 89
12 Atteneder Anton   Bad Zell 85
13 Böck Susanne   IHG 81 78
14 Schöpf Wilfried   IHG 80 76
15 Staller Margit   VL Gilgenberg 67

Pistole
1 Paireder Eduard   Bad Zell 98 94
2 Kanzler Peter   SKH Wien 96
3 Plattner Leopold   1.oövssc 94
4 Staller Josef   VL Gilgenberg 94
5 Berger Georg   VL Gilgenberg 94
6 Obert Stefan   1.oövssc 93 93
7 Atteneder Anton   Bad Zell 93 92
8 Schönauer Franz   SKH Wien 93 84
9 Kaltenbach Alex   SC Offenhausen 93

10 Lehner Karl   S.G.Scheibbs 92 92 89
11 Fiedler Franz   EMMSC 91 88 87 87
12 Schwarzgruber Alois   SC Offenhausen 91 81
13 Schöpf Wilfried   IHG 90 89 87 83
14 Ganghofer Georg   SPS Simbach Zell 90 88
15 Stiglmayr Hans Peter   SC Offenhausen 90
16 Langer Ulrich   S.G. Thumsenreuth 89
17 Böck Siegfried   IHG 88 85
18 Supplit Viktor   1.oövssc 87 82 79
19 Böck Susanne   IHG 86 83
20 Schütz Hubert   SKH Wien 84 81
21 Knoll Rita   VL Gilgenberg 81 74
22 Staller Margit   VL Gilgenberg 80

Stein.-Pistole
1 Plattner Leopold   1.oövssc 93
2 Müller Roland   EMMSC 92 91 86
3 Ganghofer Georg   SPS Simbach Zell 92


